
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       
 

   

           
   

   
       

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 
 

   
 

          

 

 

 

           

   

         

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

    

  

    

   

  

   

   
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA  ALL ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE

103 
JUDGE/JUGE PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

10:00
 DATE

25 APR 2024 
 PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAIX  DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVICE  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIARE  PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PROV.) SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AUD. 

Line NO. 
N° DE 
Line

INFORMATION NUMBER 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
 NO DÉ LA DENONCIATIO 
ANN./DÉF. 

COUN 
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYPE #
 N° TYPE #
 DE COMP.

 COMP. BADGE #
PLAIGNANT 
 MATRICULE

 DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
 D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTION 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR. 

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLARE 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1778374X-00 

1 TR 
0 

10497 
6Q00 

20APR23 
00 

ABRAR, MUZNAH SPEEDING 

2 999 00 
1785399X-00 

1 TR 
2 

10497 
6Q00 

30APR23 
00 

AL-ABED, HASAN SPEEDING 

3 999 00 
1606907X-00 

1 TR 
3 

10497 
6Q00 

28AUG22 
00 

BANK, DANA SPEEDING 

4 999 00 
1778385X-00 

1 TR 
2 

10497 
6Q00 

20APR23 
00 

HASAN, TALAL SPEEDING 

5 999 00 
1778386X-00 

1 TR 
2 

10497 
6Q00 

20APR23 
00 

HASAN, TALAL DRIVE MOTOR VEHICLE, 

6 999 00 
1606747X-00 

1 TR 
2 

10497 
6Q00 

28AUG22 
00 

LARTI, ENTEL DR M/V USING HAND HEL 

7 999 00 
1778340X-00 

1 TR 
0 

10497 
6Q00 

20APR23 
00 

MIAN, ALI FL. TO HAVE/SURRENDER 

8 999 00 
1778133X-00 

1 TR 
0 

10497 
6Q00 

20APR23 
00 

OFFIERSKI, PHILIP J. SPEEDING 

9 999 00 
1771471X-00 

1 TR 
0 

10497 
6Q00 

11APR23 
00 

OLIVEIRA, KYLE B. DR M/V USING HAND HEL 

10 999 00 
1035129X-00 

1 TR 
2 

416005 
30240 

17MAR22 
00 

RAMBARAN, LUCAS CONSUME LIQ. IN UNAUT 

11 999 00 
1785358X-00 

1 TR 
1 

10497 
6Q00 

30APR23 
00 

RENNEWI, ANIS SPEEDING 

12 999 00 
1735651X-00 

1 TR 
0 

13112 
6Q00 

3MAR23 
00 

SEEGER, STEPHAN LEFT TURN VIOLATION 

13 999 00 
1713746X-00 

1 TR 
1 

13550 
6Q00 

2FEB23 
00 

SHARMA, RAJINDER INSECURE LOAD - CMV. 


